	
	Russian
	English
	German
	French
	Vietnamese

	SVM
	0.88
	0.64
	0.97
	0.96
	0.95

	DT
	0.77
	0.82
	0.97
	0.64
	0.95

	RF
	0.78
	0.83
	0.98
	0.87
	0.97


[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S1. Accuracy score values for classification with entropy-complexity measures. SVM stands for Support Vector Machine; DT, for Decision Tree; RF, for Random Forest.
